

Â

SLP(C)No. 21876 OF 2001
ITEM No.31

Court No. 8

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21876/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2001 in DBCSA 242/98
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJASTHAN ASSTT. ACCOUNTS OFFICER ASSN.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file detailed list of
dates and exemption from filing O.T. and bringing on record
subsequent events and documents and
impleading party and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 12/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
for M/s Jain Hansaria & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

Application for impleadment is allowed.
Leave granted.
Appeal to be heard on the SLP paper books.
Additional documents, if any, be filed within eight
weeks from today.
Liberty to mention.
Counter affidavit, if any, by the impleading
respondent be filed within eight weeks.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master