

C.A.No. 5130 OF 2002
ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5130/2002

RAJASTHAN ASSTT. ACCOUNTS OFFICER ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks at the request of the learned counsel for the respondent-State to file reply.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER