

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5130 OF 2002

RAJASTHAN ASSTT. ACCOUNTS OFFICER ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Appeal/appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)/ Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
applicant(s) Mr.S.Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG.
Mr.Naveen Kr.Singh,Adv.
Mr.Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mr.S.Borthakur, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Bhatia, Adv.
Mr.Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
For Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master